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The following information encompasses Addendum No. 1 for the above referenced RFB.  Bidders shall 
fully consider and acknowledge this Addendum in the preparation and submittal of its formal Bid.  Failure 
to do so may result in the rejection of the Bid.   
 
Section 1 – Mandatory Pre-Bid Meeting Sign-In Sheet 
 
All other conditions and requirements remain unchanged. 

 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 

Section 1 
Mandatory Pre-Bid Meeting Sign-In Sheet 







Mandatory Pre-Bid Meeting 

Attendee List 
 

 

Program:  SARP10 Meeting Date:  January 3, 2019 

Project:  CIPP Group 4 Rehab Time:  9:30 AM 

Facilitator:  Jacob Wiley Place/Room:  Benjamin L. Hooks Central Library 

 

Name Company Phone E-Mail 

Tim Jacobs CES 404-886-1520 tjacobs@ces-sses.com 

Terry Adderhold SAK 904-334-6686 tadderhold@sak.com 

Hugh Cornell BLD Service 502-220-0478 hugh@bldllc.net 

Eddie Moore CCM 678-595-2741 emoore@ccminc.us 

Cary Porter Geotechnology 731-445-7860 cporter@geotechnology.com 

Delano Collins Urban Group DMV 833-872-3681 urbangroupdmv@gmail.com 

David Drope IMS Engr 901-299-9931 ddrope@imsengineers.com 

Ian Randolph Holmes St. Neighborhood 901-289-3411 ianrandolph@yahoo.com 

DeAnne Gammon ADC, Inc. 901-218-9730 dgammon830@aol.com 

Bob Gammon ADC, Inc. 901-289-5328 bgammon321@aol.com 

Patricia Cordova Small Business Services 901-348-0590 office@smallbusinessserv.net 

Riley Thompson BV 901-495-2649 thompsonlr@bv.com 

Scott McAmis SARP10 865-809-8618 scot.mcamis@greshamsmith.com 

Jaocb Wiley SARP10 901-574-1101 jacob@allworldmail.com 

Josh Grabowski SARP10 870-514-1719 jgrabowski@allworldmail.com 

Justin Avent SARP10 901-849-6554 Justin.avent@greshamsmith.com 

Terrell Richards W&T Contracting 901-331-1780 terrellrichards250@gmail.com 

Wiley Richards W & T Contracting 901-497-1291 wileyrichards@msn.com 

Cain Maynard Sunbelt Rentals 615-838-2854 cain.maynard@sunbeltrentals.com 

B.J. Kerstiens Insituform 704-564-4070 wkerstiens@aegion.com 

Dave Vandewater Insituform 615-427-3809 dvandewater@aegion.com 

Luke Bell Magnolia Underground 901-734-4621 lbell@magnoliaunderground.us 

Eric Cabble Culy Contracting 423-278-4747 ericc@culycontracting.com 

Latda Vaughn A-Team Contracting 615-271-5050 service@a-teamcontracting.com 

Mohammed Hussein  Spiniello 410-235-0094 estimating@spinielloco.com 

Michael Gates Xylem 901-481-1543 michael.gates@xyleminc.com 

Rich Walker PCI 901-671-6810 richard.walker@pcg.com 

Ken Blackman RFR 618-610-4020 kblackman@reinforcement.com 

Mike Green Granite Inliner 502-585-1241 mike.green@gcinc.com 

Michael Rebick TRC 901-262-6425 mrebick@trcsolutions.com 

James Toles Toles & Assoc. 901-794-9815 james@tolesinc.com 

Ohmar Braden   Urban Group DMV  urbangroupdmv@gmail.com 

Chris Tizzano Parson Env. 614-805-5051 ctizzano@parsonenvirnomental.com 

 


